
10.03.67. Stowe        Downhil, men   
 
 
 
 
course length: 2600  m 
vertical drop: 650 m 
weather: sunny 
temperature: +10C  
snow: slashy 
started: 59  
finished: 55 
 
 
 
  1. Jean-Claude Killy   FRA  1.29.03 
 
  2. Guy Perillat   FRA  1.29.91 
  3. Jim Barrows   USA  1.30.03 
  4. Hans-Peter Rohr   SUI  1.30.19 
  5. Heini Messner   AUT  1.30.45 
  6. Karl Schranz   AUT  1.30.60 
  7. Peter Rohr    SUI  1.30.70 
  8. Jean-Daniel Daetwyler  SUI  1.30.74 
  9. Gerhard Nenning   AUT  1.30.95 
10. Joos Minsch   SUI  1.31.15 
 
11. Ivo Mahlknecht   ITA  1.31.64 
12. Andreas Sprecher   SUI  1.31.86 
 
13. Ken Phelps   USA  1.32.14 
14. Herbert Huber   AUT  1.32.37 
15. Leo Lacroix   FRA  1.32.43 
16. Georges Mauduit   FRA  1.32.44 
17. Rudi Sailer   AUT  1.32.54 
18. Jules Melquiond   FRA  1.32.75 
19. Bill Marolt    USA  1.32.90 
20. Dennis McCoy   USA  1.32.96 
21. Vladimir Sabich   USA  1.33.03 
 
 
DNS:  

Butch Sheehan  USA,  
Crandy Grant   USA,  
Rick Chaffee   USA 

 



DNF:  
Dan Irwin   CND (broke a leg),  
Michael Raymaley  USA 

 
 

Downhill, men   (5/5) final standings  
 
 
  1. Jean-Claude Killy   FRA  75 (+25) +  25 75 + 50 
  
  2. Guy Perillat   FRA  17 + 20 37 
  3. Franz Vogler   FRG  36   36 
  4. Gerhard Nenning   AUT  33 (+ 1) + 2 33 +   3 
  5. Heini Messner   AUT  29 (+ 4 ) + 8 31 + 10  
  6. Hans-Peter Rohr   SUI  20 + 11 31 
  7. Bernard Orcel   FRA     28 +   2 
 
  8. Leo Lacroix   FRA     24  
  9. Jean-Daniel Daetwyler  SUI  20 +   3 23 
 
10. Egon Zimmermann II  AUT     19 
11. Ivo Mahlknecht   ITA     16 
12. Jim Barrows   USA     15 
13. Joos Minsch   SUI  12 + 1 13 
14. Peter Rohr                  SUI        6  + 4 10 
15. Karl Schranz   AUT    3 + 6   9 
 
16. Werner Bleiner              AUT          4  
17. Stefan Sodat               AUT          3  
and Gerrardo Mussner  ITA       3 
19. Andreas Sprecher               SUI       1 
 
 

Nations Cup Downhill, men      (5/5) final standings 
 
 

FRA  171 + 45  216 
 

AUT    96 + 13  109 
 

SUI    59 + 18    77 
 

FRG          36 
ITA        19  
USA        15 

 



Overal standings (12/17) 
 
 
  1. Jean-Claude Killy  FRA  185 (+36) +  25 185 + 51   
  
  2. Guy Perillat  FRA    84 (+14) +  20 104 + 14 
  3. Heini Messner  AUT    87 (+11) +     8   89 + 17 
  4. Leo Lacroix  FRA       74 
 
  5. Karl Schranz  AUT    39 (+ 4)  +      6   48 +  4 
  6. Louis Jauffret  FRA         46 +11 
  7. Jules Melquoind  FRA        46  
  8. Georges Mauduit  FRA       42   
  9. Gerhard Nenning  AUT    39 (+ 1)  +      2   39 + 3 
10. Franz Vogler  FRG       36 
 
11. Hans-Peter Rohr  SUI    20 +     11   31 
12. Bernard Orcel  FRA       28 (+2 ) 
13. Egon Zimmermann II AUT       23 
and Jean-Daniel Daetwyler SUI    20 +   3   23 
15. Willy Favre  SUI       20 
and Bengt-Erik Grahn  SWE       20 
17. Ivo Mahlknecht  ITA       19 
18. Carlo Senoner  ITA       16 
19. Dumeng Giovanoli SUI       15 
and Jim Barrows  USA       15 
21. Joos Minsch  SUI    12 +   1   13 
22. Stefan Kaelin  SUI       11 
23. James Heuga  USA       10 
and Peter Rohr                 SUI          6  +   4   10 
25 Herbert Huber  AUT         9 
26. Roger Rossat-Mignaud FRA         8 
and Werner Bleiner  AUT         8 
and Jacob Tischauser  SUI         8 
and Alain Penz  FRA         8 
and Olle Rolen  SWE         8 
 
31. Werner Bleiner             AUT            4  
32. Stefan Sodat              AUT            3 
and Gerrardo Mussner ITA         3 
and Rune Lindstroem  SWE         3 
35. Willy Lesch  FRG         2 
and Edmund Bruggmann SUI         2 
and Andreas Sprecher  SUI         2 
38. Bruno Piazzalunga ITA         1 
and Scott Henderson  CND         1 



and Henry Duvillard  FRA         1  
and Lars Olsson  SWE         1 
 
 

Nations Cup  Overal standings, men   (12/17) 
 
 

FRA  587 + 45  632 
 

AUT  226 + 16  242 
 

SUI  116 + 19  135 
  

ITA        39 
FRG        38 
SWE        32 
USA    10 + 15    25 

 
CND          1 

 
 
 
            Nations Cup  (men & women) Overal standings  (24/34) 
 
 

FRA           1.117 + 45          1.162 
 
 

AUT  425 + 16  441 
 

SUI  207 + 19  226 
 

ITA  121    121 
CND  116    116  
FRG  115    115  

 
USA    45 + 15      60  
SWE    32          32 
GBR    23      23 

 
 


